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PROGRAMME STRUCTURE 
Master of Arts in Sanskrit MA 

(Sanskrit) Semester: II 
 

Programme 
Outcome 

(PO) 

Semester-02  is  devoted  to  Indian  Philosophy  with  adequate  orientation  to  Shankara  and  the  philosophy  of 
Vivekachudamani also included. Paniniyashishka and Samasa and Halasandhi are also included. Nirukta of Yaska as 
vedanga has its own place and it is included. The literary works of Dhananjaya and Rajashekhara respectively 
Dasharupakam and Kavyamimamsa are given due place in the curriculum. In option to this Vagishvarikanthasutra of 
Harshdev Madhav has its own place. Kadambari of Banabhatta and Harshacharitam of the same author are also included 
in the curriculum. In option Vasavadatta of Subandhu and Shivrajavijaya of Ambicadatta Vyasa are also given place in the 
curriculum. It is intended to comprehension, interpretation, explanation and analysis as major. Appreciation and criticism 
aspects are also given importance. 

Programme 
Specific 

Outcome 
(PSO) 

1.  Student interprets Indian philosophy focusing Shankarabhashya and Vivekachudamani. 
2.  Student understands Halsandhi and Samasa including selected contents of Paniniyashiksha. 
3.  Student understands Nirukta as Vedanga focusing selected Adhyayas. 
4.  Student  understands  and  explains  Dasharupakam  and  Kavyamimamsa  considering  selected  topics  including 

Vagishvarikanthasutra (as optional). 
5.  Student understands Kadambari and Harshacharitam (selected contents) including Vasavadatta and Shivrajavijaya (as 

optional). 
 
 

To Pass At least 40% Marks in the University Examination in each paper and 40% Marks in the aggregate of University and Internal 
examination in each course of Theory, Practical & 40% Marks in Viva-voce. 
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Course 
Type 

 
 
 

Course Code 

 
 
 

Name Of Course 

 
 

Theory/ 
Practical 

 
 
 
Credit 

Tutorial 
Seminar/ 
Assign./ 
Field 
Work 

Total 
Credit 

 
Exam 

Duration 
in hrs 

Component of Marks 
Internal External Total 

 
Total 

 
Total 

 
Total 

 
 
 

Core Course 

 
PA02CSAN51 

Indian Philosophy: Shankarabhashya of 
Shankaracharya Adhyaya-2 (Omit Bauddha 
Khandana) & Vivekachudamani of Shankara 

 
T 

 
4 

 
1 5 

 
3 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

PA02CSAN52 Vyakarana: Siddhantakaumudi of Bhattojidikshita 
(Hal-sandhi, Samasa) & Paniniyashiksha 

 

T 
 

4 
 

1 5 
 

3 
 

30 
 

70 
 

100 

PA02CSAN53 Vedanga: Nirukta of Yaska (Adhyaya- 1, 2 & 7) T 4 1 5 3 30 70 100 
 
 
 
 
 

Elective 
Course 

(Any Two) 

PA02ESAN51 
 

OR 
PA02ESAN52 

Sahityashastra:Dasharupaka (Prakasha- 1, 2 & 3) 
& Kavyamimamsa (Adhyaya- 1 to 5) 

OR 
Vagishvarikanthasutram –Harshadev Madhav 

 
 

T 

 
 

4 

 
 

1 
 
 
5 

 
 

3 

 
 

30 

 
 

70 

 
 

100 

 

PA02ESAN53 
 

OR 
 

PA02ESAN54 

Prose: Kadambari of Banabhatta 
(Shukanasopadeshah) & Harshacharitam of 
Banabhatta (Pancham Uchchhvas) 

OR 
Prose: Vasavaddatta of Subandhu & 
Shivarajavijaya of Ambikadatta Vyasa 

 
 
 

T 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

1 5 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

70 

 
 
 

100 

    20 5 25     

 


